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PURNELL, WILLTAM T.—
Remarks of, on
Land office, sa.la.ry and duties of com-
missioner of....... caee
Militig...oeeinennne e
Mlleage, extra 1o membcrs eenes 1778
Pablic instruction, superintendent of

1211, 1214, 1223 1224, 1225, 1228.

Public works, commissioners of 1084,

Surveyors cevereeansensse ST

State’s attorneys, sala.nes of 1469,

REBELLION—

Resolution offered asking the general
government to banish from this
State all sympathizers with the.....

Remarks upon, by
Abbott....een. evevvosersreres sevseess 840,

esresaccs

.. 849,
. 1126 1128 1130, 1131,

aeieseesns

1971

. 1092

. 1680
1779
1209

1085
1174
1470

830

1138
849
850

1135

Daniel..ioeerees versensess 1128
Clarke........ 1128, 1132, 1133, 1184, 1137
Davis, of Charles... ceceseessrnnences 850
Dentccirans senes eeees. 849
Jones, of Somerset . .. 848, 849
Kennard. veee 1134
Miller... . ... 850
Negley ceenes 1137, 1138
Pugh.... . 1128, 1129, 1131, 1132
Ridgely. craevesreerensesses 1128, 1135
Sands .. 850
Scott. - sevesersannreseses 1129
Schley.. 1128 1130 1131, 1133, 1135
Smith, of Carroll.....ceersecsuan . 1135
Stlrlmg .850, 1121 1129, 1134 1135 1137
~1138.
Stockbridge....coeeetesnss... 850, 1134, 1135
Valliant .ceeee vesorcenronnerennas veseranine 1138

Protest of thirty- -five members of con-
vention against the passage of the
resolution asking the general gov-
ernment to banish rebel sympathi-

REBEL RAID—

(See invasion of Maryland.)

REGISTRATION OF VOTERS—
Report of the committee on the basis
of representation on the, submitted,
See basis of representation.)
RELIGIOUS BEQUESTS—
Remarks upon, by

Brown.....

Clarke....

Cushing..

Daniel....

Eressscastacrtasscsnasascser

cesrtersesisesasee

vreveerens 485,

Millenr.oeureuienenne
Stockbridge..c....
Stirling.....
Thomas....eeesses
RELIGIOUS TEST—
Remarksupon, by
Barrom.uieeeesonseceesssessessasssscncrasses

Danieloeseerees sensns

1126

214

386
382
386
384
385
385
383
383
386
384

370
370

RELIGIOUS TEST—
Remarks upon, by
Milleriaues coosreenescsonssacssrencaaes 369,
SN ueerererssenecssessrsie sosvares 370,
{See oath of office.)
REMOVAL OF CONVENTION TO
BALTIMORE CITY.
(See adjournment to Baltimore city N?
REPORTER, OFFICIAL, TO CO.
VENTION.
W. Blair Lord appointed.......coeneeee.
REPORTING AND PRINTING—
Appointment of committee on...ciuui
Committee on, to appoint a revxsmg
clerk.ceueees
Report of committee ONueiieicsnseisrenens
REPORT—
Of comptroller of amounts paid for
special counsel and special judges...
Report of committee on
Accounts....

sveiscecacneveseans sessseases

Appomtment tenure ofoﬂice, Eurrens
213,

Basis of representation...ceeeses

Declaration of rights....

Education..eiecaseseiane

Elections.......

Elective franchise.... [P

Engrossment and revmon. 1784
1786, 1787, 1788, 1793, 1833 1854
1856 1857 1858 1860.

Executive department seenirmesenciernncan

Future amendments to constitution...

Judiciary.....ceeee ceeersnsntneaies

Leglslatlve department

Militia and militia laws..

Reporting and printing.....,..... 131,

Rights,duties,division of counues,&c

Rules of order.

Schedule.ee..... .

State’s attorneys.....e..e

Treasury department......

Usury 1aws.cueoeincanns veeer conesesrsserenee

REVISING CLERK— :

Order offered, to appoint ..eecresines

Appointment of...

Compensation......

REPRESENTATION—
(See basis of representation.)
RIDGELY, JAMES L.

Appomted on comwmittee on such pro-
visions and ordinances as may be
desirable to carry into effect amend-
ments to the constitution...cveeesss

Appointed on committee on educatlon
and the encouragement of literature

Offered order to facilitate the dehvery
of the journals of debates.......

Offered order that copies of the con-
stitution be deposited with the ex-
ecutive, court of appeals, comp-
troller and librarian .. veceeve

Offered order to pay Colling Tatman,

Personal explanation By .ceeveeesinseas

Remarks upon
Adjouroment.....cueens. 322, 559, 560,
Adjournment to Baltimore cxty oereres

371
371
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131

37
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